


Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities / Program

Wednesday, November 1, 2006

Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities

Wednesday, November 1, 2006

Computing in HEP (includes GRID) - Niihau (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

time

2:00 PM
2:24 PM
2:48 PM
3:12PM
3:36 PM

[id] title

[130] Collaborative Technologies for Distributed Science*
[337] Remote Operations for High-Energy Physics

[765] WLCG Tier-1 Centre in Taiwan

[726] GRID Deployment at KEK

[742] CMS experience in CSA06

Page 1

presenter
Dr SCHISSEL, David P.
Dr MCBRIDE, Patricia
Prof. LIN, Simon
Dr IWAI, Go

Dr RODRIGUEZ, Jorge L.



