Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities

Wednesday, November 1, 2006

Computing in HEP (includes GRID) - Niihau (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[130] Collaborative Technologies for Distributed Science*	Dr SCHISSEL, David P.
2:24 PM	[337] Remote Operations for High-Energy Physics	Dr MCBRIDE, Patricia
2:48 PM	[765] WLCG Tier-1 Centre in Taiwan	Prof. LIN, Simon
3:12 PM	[726] GRID Deployment at KEK	Dr IWAI, Go
3:36 PM	[742] CMS experience in CSA06	Dr RODRIGUEZ, Jorge L.